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Moc, Enrico
Nichterwitz, Ronny

Jahne, Robert
Winter, Ralf
Thiel, Matthias
Schneider, Olaf

Apelt, Stephan
Buder, Reiner
Kaiser, Daniel

Brand, Sven

Groll, Lenny
Klaus, jens
Seibt, Stefan
Herold, Paul
Seliger, Toni
KneiRner, Jonas

Wittke, Michael
Stelzer, René
Mittrach, Uwe
Schulz, Michael
Sommer, Frank
Neumann, Thomas
Richter, Maik

Krems, Florian
Kaiser, Janett
Trippke, Maik
Mutscher, Roy
Stein, Robert
Ehren, Jan

Spielerwertung Friihjahr 2023
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Punkte
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46
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34
33
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22
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13
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Spiele

13
12
12
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16
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Diff.
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Sitze

19
30

23
34
33
27

23
45
39

31



